Start Date:

Session #1:
Session #2:
Session #3:
Session #4:

Start Date:

Session #1:
Session #2:
Session #3:
Session #4:

Start Date:

Session #1:
Session #2:
Session #3:
Session #4:

Tuesday, April 9th

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

4/9

4/16
4/23
4/30

Tuesday, May 28th

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

5/28
6/4

6/11
6/18

Tuesday, July 16th

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

7/16
7/23
7/30
8/6

JUNIOR CLINICS AGES 6-9 YEARS

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

AFTER-SCHOOL CLINICS

Start Date:

Session #1:
Session #2:
Session #3:
Session #4:

Tuesday, September 10th

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1

4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm

Start Date:

Session #1:
Session #2:
Session #3:
Session #4:

Start Date:

Session #1:
Session #2:
Session #3:
Session #4:

Start Date:

Session #1:
Session #2:
Session #3:
Session #4:

Friday, April 12th

Friday 4/12
Friday 4/19
Friday 4/26
Friday 5/3

Friday, June 7th

Friday 6/7
Friday 6/14
Friday 6/28
Friday 7/5

Friday, June 26th

Friday 7/26
Friday 8/2
Friday 8/9
Friday 8/16

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm



