JUNIOR CLINICS AGES 6-9 YEARS

Start Date:	Tuesday, April 9th			Start Date:	Friday, April 12th		
Session #1: Session #2: Session #3: Session #4:	Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday	4/9 4/16 4/23 4/30	4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm	Session #1: Session #2: Session #3: Session #4:	Friday Friday	4/12 4/19 4/26 5/3	4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm
Start Date:	Tuesday, May 28th			Start Date:	Friday, June 7th		
Session #1: Session #2: Session #3: Session #4:	Tuesday Tuesday	5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18	4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm	Session #1: Session #2: Session #3: Session #4:	Friday Friday	6/7 6/14 6/28 7/5	4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm
Start Date:	Tuesday, July 16th			Start Date:	Friday, June 26th		
Session #1: Session #2: Session #3: Session #4:	Tuesday Tuesday	7/16 7/23 7/30 8/6	4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm	Session #1: Session #2: Session #3: Session #4:	Friday Friday	7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16	4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm

AFTER-SCHOOL CLINICS

Start Date:	Tuesday, September 10tl	1
-------------	-------------------------	---

Session #1:	Tuesday	9/10	4:15pm
Session #2:	Tuesday	9/17	4:15pm
Session #3:	Tuesday	9/24	4:15pm
Session #4:	Tuesday	10/1	4:15pm